
 

Election: 2004 General
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2004-11-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 55380
Ballots Cast: 40995
Voter Turnout: 74%
Active Precincts: 82

Candidate: YES (NP)

Contest Name Total Votes Vote %
RET D12 HUTCHINSON 27461 85.06
RET D16 DOYLE 26883 83.76
RET D16 FABIAN 26438 83.16
C SANDWICH CLERK APPOINTED 1069 41.12
MAPLE PARK FIRE PTEL 224 51.97
V WATERMAN BUILD PERMIT 215 38.46
CUSD 302 TAX EXTEND 150 34.88
LEE FIRE AMBULANCE 67 57.26
HAMPSHIRE FIRE TAX 18 35.29
CUSD 271 AT LARGE 5 45.45
CUSD 301 BUILDINGS 0 0

Contest: V WATERMAN BUILD PERMIT

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CLINTON 1 136 39.88
CLINTON 2 79 36.24

Contest: CUSD 302 TAX EXTEND

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 1 101 36.86
CORTLAND 5 32 37.21
PIERCE 1 17 24.29

Contest: MAPLE PARK FIRE PTEL

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
CORTLAND 1 141 53.41
CORTLAND 5 47 56.63
PIERCE 1 29 43.94
CORTLAND 6 7 38.89

Contest: CUSD 301 BUILDINGS

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GENOA 3 0 0
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Contest: HAMPSHIRE FIRE TAX

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
GENOA 3 10 33.33
GENOA 1 8 38.1

Contest: LEE FIRE AMBULANCE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SHABBONA 1 56 56
MILAN 1 11 64.71

Contest: CUSD 271 AT LARGE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
PAW PAW 1 5 45.45

Contest: C SANDWICH CLERK APPOINTED

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SANDWICH 1 236 40.41
SANDWICH 3 218 40
SANDWICH 2 214 44.58
SANDWICH 4 213 39.08
SANDWICH 5 184 41.91
SOMONAUK 1 4 57.14

Contest: RET D12 HUTCHINSON

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SYCAMORE 9 744 86.21
GENOA 4 643 86.66
CORTLAND 2 592 88.36
SYCAMORE 3 568 83.9
DEKALB 21 550 87.44
DEKALB 19 549 88.98
SQUAW GROVE 2 526 84.7
KINGSTON 2 525 84.41
DEKALB 36 514 86.68
DEKALB 29 512 83.25
CORTLAND 3 511 82.29
SHABBONA 1 488 83.42
CORTLAND 5 487 86.96
SANDWICH 5 483 81.18
KINGSTON 1 469 86.37
DEKALB 5 464 88.05
FRANKLIN 1 457 84.01
SYCAMORE 2 452 85.61
DEKALB 25 445 85.58
SANDWICH 1 444 84.73
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GENOA 1 442 84.84
CORTLAND 1 440 85.6
SQUAW GROVE 1 438 81.72
CORTLAND 6 430 83.98
DEKALB 32 428 86.99
SYCAMORE 10 403 85.38
SANDWICH 4 395 79.8
SOMONAUK 1 394 84.91
DEKALB 34 392 86.53
DEKALB 3 392 85.78
DEKALB 20 381 84.29
SYCAMORE 5 372 84.93
SANDWICH 3 371 79.78
DEKALB 33 367 83.6
DEKALB 27 361 86.16
DEKALB 15 355 87.22
SANDWICH 2 341 82.77
CLINTON 1 335 86.79
CORTLAND 4 323 91.24
DEKALB 18 319 88.86
MAYFIELD 1 314 83.73
DEKALB 30 314 87.71
SOMONAUK 2 312 84.55
SYCAMORE 4 305 83.33
DEKALB 14 299 84.23
DEKALB 23 294 84.24
DEKALB 31 292 87.16
GENOA 2 277 89.07
GENOA 3 273 83.74
SYCAMORE 8 273 86.67
FRANKLIN 2 272 84.21
DEKALB 13 270 84.64
DEKALB 26 262 87.04
AFTON 1 260 84.42
DEKALB 9 255 88.54
SYCAMORE 6 255 84.16
MALTA 2 252 83.44
SYCAMORE 1 252 86.9
DEKALB 16 246 86.32
DEKALB 4 246 81.46
DEKALB 12 241 87
SYCAMORE 7 239 87.23
DEKALB 24 234 83.57
DEKALB 22 234 78.79
CLINTON 2 222 80.73
MALTA 1 221 82.46
DEKALB 8 216 82.76
DEKALB 35 215 86
DEKALB 2 202 86.7
PIERCE 1 201 83.4
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DEKALB 17 191 84.89
DEKALB 6 178 84.76
SOUTH GROVE 1 178 85.17
DEKALB 1 170 83.74
VICTOR 1 156 87.15
DEKALB 10 153 81.82
DEKALB 7 126 82.89
DEKALB 28 122 84.72
MILAN 1 120 81.08
PAW PAW 1 112 83.58
DEKALB 11 105 90.52

Contest: RET D16 DOYLE

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
SYCAMORE 9 730 85.18
GENOA 4 642 86.64
CORTLAND 2 569 86.21
SYCAMORE 3 565 83.58
DEKALB 21 534 85.3
DEKALB 19 533 87.23
KINGSTON 2 527 85.55
SQUAW GROVE 2 512 82.98
CORTLAND 3 507 82.44
DEKALB 36 502 84.94
DEKALB 29 500 81.97
SANDWICH 5 487 81.99
CORTLAND 5 486 86.63
SHABBONA 1 484 83.59
KINGSTON 1 459 84.53
SYCAMORE 2 452 85.12
DEKALB 5 448 86.49
FRANKLIN 1 440 81.48
DEKALB 25 438 85.38
SQUAW GROVE 1 436 81.34
CORTLAND 1 436 84.82
SANDWICH 1 436 83.52
GENOA 1 429 82.5
CORTLAND 6 428 83.59
DEKALB 32 415 84.52
SOMONAUK 1 399 85.44
SYCAMORE 10 396 83.72
SANDWICH 4 381 77.44
DEKALB 3 379 83.48
DEKALB 34 378 84.38
DEKALB 20 367 82.47
SANDWICH 3 362 78.02
SYCAMORE 5 361 83.18
DEKALB 33 352 81.11
DEKALB 15 350 85.78
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DEKALB 27 344 82.69
SANDWICH 2 338 82.64
CLINTON 1 337 87.99
SOMONAUK 2 314 85.56
MAYFIELD 1 313 83.47
DEKALB 18 312 87.15
CORTLAND 4 310 88.07
DEKALB 30 303 85.84
SYCAMORE 4 301 82.92
DEKALB 23 288 82.05
DEKALB 31 286 85.89
DEKALB 14 277 81.71
GENOA 2 273 85.85
DEKALB 13 269 85.4
SYCAMORE 8 269 84.86
FRANKLIN 2 267 82.92
DEKALB 26 259 86.33
MALTA 2 257 86.24
GENOA 3 256 79.5
SYCAMORE 1 252 86.01
AFTON 1 245 81.4
SYCAMORE 6 244 81.33
DEKALB 9 242 84.62
DEKALB 16 241 85.16
DEKALB 12 241 87
SYCAMORE 7 241 87.32
DEKALB 4 230 76.41
DEKALB 24 230 82.73
DEKALB 22 230 76.92
CLINTON 2 222 82.22
MALTA 1 220 83.02
DEKALB 35 213 85.54
PIERCE 1 199 83.26
DEKALB 8 198 76.45
DEKALB 2 197 85.28
DEKALB 17 180 80.36
DEKALB 6 173 83.57
SOUTH GROVE 1 169 81.64
DEKALB 1 156 80.41
DEKALB 10 149 79.26
VICTOR 1 148 85.06
DEKALB 7 123 80.92
DEKALB 28 119 83.22
MILAN 1 118 79.19
PAW PAW 1 109 83.21
DEKALB 11 101 86.32

Contest: RET D16 FABIAN

Precinct Total Votes Vote %
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SYCAMORE 9 730 85.68
GENOA 4 629 85.81
CORTLAND 2 579 88.26
SYCAMORE 3 549 81.33
DEKALB 21 534 85.71
DEKALB 19 522 86.71
SQUAW GROVE 2 519 84.94
KINGSTON 2 510 83.33
DEKALB 36 499 84.72
CORTLAND 3 496 81.85
DEKALB 29 490 81.13
CORTLAND 5 478 85.97
SHABBONA 1 478 83.28
SANDWICH 5 475 81.34
KINGSTON 1 450 83.96
SYCAMORE 2 440 84.45
SQUAW GROVE 1 440 82.55
DEKALB 5 439 85.41
FRANKLIN 1 433 80.78
DEKALB 25 430 84.31
GENOA 1 423 82.3
CORTLAND 1 420 82.68
SANDWICH 1 419 81.68
CORTLAND 6 418 81.96
DEKALB 32 411 84.39
SYCAMORE 10 392 83.94
SOMONAUK 1 384 83.12
DEKALB 3 382 83.22
DEKALB 34 371 83.56
SANDWICH 4 368 76.67
DEKALB 20 361 82.05
SYCAMORE 5 360 83.53
DEKALB 33 355 82.94
SANDWICH 3 347 76.26
DEKALB 27 347 83.41
DEKALB 15 343 84.69
CLINTON 1 333 87.4
SANDWICH 2 330 81.48
MAYFIELD 1 310 83.33
DEKALB 30 305 86.65
CORTLAND 4 303 87.07
DEKALB 18 303 85.59
SOMONAUK 2 298 82.09
SYCAMORE 4 285 79.17
DEKALB 23 278 81.05
DEKALB 31 275 84.62
DEKALB 13 270 85.99
DEKALB 14 266 79.4
SYCAMORE 8 265 84.13
GENOA 2 264 84.89
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FRANKLIN 2 262 82.39
DEKALB 26 260 86.38
GENOA 3 259 80.69
MALTA 2 250 84.46
SYCAMORE 6 244 81.33
AFTON 1 239 79.67
SYCAMORE 1 239 83.57
DEKALB 12 238 86.23
DEKALB 16 235 83.63
DEKALB 9 235 83.63
SYCAMORE 7 233 85.66
DEKALB 22 231 78.84
DEKALB 24 227 82.85
CLINTON 2 224 83.58
MALTA 1 221 83.4
DEKALB 4 216 72.48
DEKALB 35 211 85.43
DEKALB 8 205 79.77
PIERCE 1 202 85.23
DEKALB 2 188 82.1
DEKALB 17 178 80.18
DEKALB 6 165 80.88
SOUTH GROVE 1 162 78.64
DEKALB 1 155 79.9
VICTOR 1 151 86.78
DEKALB 10 145 78.38
DEKALB 7 122 81.33
DEKALB 28 116 81.69
MILAN 1 114 77.55
PAW PAW 1 104 81.25
DEKALB 11 101 87.07
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